Data Sheet Model UF V 700
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 15.07.2019
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Model UF V 700 | Ultra low temperature freezers with climate-
neutral refrigerants
The BINDER ultra low temperature freezer ensures the safe storage of samples at -90 °C. It combines outstanding environmental friendliness with low
energy consumption, convenient operation and an individual safety concept.

• Elapsed time indicato
• 2 access ports, Ø 28 mm, rear
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model UF V 700
Standard UFV700-230V 9020-0348
230 V 1~ ph 50 Hz
Water cooling UFV700-230V-W 9020-0350
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard UFV700UL-120V 9020-0352
700
240 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard UFV700UL-240V 9020-0354
Data Sheet Model UF V 700
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 15.07.2019
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description UFV700-230V1 UFV700-230V-W1 UFV700UL-120V1 UFV700UL-240V1
Article Number 9020-0348 9020-0350 9020-0352 9020-0354
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] -90…-40 -90…-40 -90…-40 -90…-40
Temperature variation at -80 °C [± K] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5